Attachment E - Allocation Analysis Table

Attachment E

Table: Current County Underground Utility District Projects

Project Project Location 2013 PG&E Projected County’s County’s County’s
Name Cost Estimate Completion Projected Projected Projected
Year Beginning Annual Ending
Balance Allocation Balance
UD #27 — Broad Street between
Orcutt Road and Fire $2,523,951 2013 $10,704,539 $500,000 $9,189,580
Broad St
House Lane
UD #28 — Los Osos Valley Road
between Oak Ridge Dr $2,491,984 2016 $9,689,580 $500,000 $7,697,596
Los Osos .
and the San Luis Creek
UD #29 — | El Camino Real between
Santa Wilhelmina Street and $793,254 2017 $8,197,596 $500,000 $7,904,342
Margarita | Estrada Road
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San Luis County Teriff 20A Project Allocation Analysis with Projected Project Costs
(City of Arroyo Grande and Pismo Beach)

County Underground Districts Only

County, City of AG and City of Pismo Projects

- Annual :
Year Beginning Allocations Adjusted Ending year
Allocation Balance earned Allocation’ Approved County Projects and Projected Cost of Completion? Future County Projects From Prioirity List? Balance City Project Cost Ending year Balance
Underground QnQerground
District #26 - Updgrground Updgrground Dlstrlz_:t #29 - El San Luis St South Bay Highway 1 Grande Ave (AG) and
Main St District #27 - District #28 - Camino Real, Avila BeacH Blvd, Los |Tank Farm, SLO Morro Bay’ Shell Bea_ch Rd (PB)
Templet Yn Broad St, SLO | LOVR, Los Osos Santa Osos projects
pleto N
Margarita
2006 $7,798,041 $7,798,041
2007 7,798,041 $907,068 $8,705,109 $8,705,109
2008* 8,705,109 $909,120 $5,748 $9,619,977 $9,619,977
2009 9,619,977 910,292 $10,530,269 $10,530,269
2010 10,530,269 912,408 11,442,677 11,442,677
2011* 11,442,677 502,749 ($810,952) 11,134,474 11,134,474
2012 11,134,474 507,342 $937,277 10,704,539 10,704,539
2013 10,704,539 508,992 $11,213,531 $11,213,531
2014 11,213,531 500,000 $2,523,951 $9,189,580 $3,000,000 $6,189,580
2015 $9,189,580 500,000 $9,689,580 $2,000,000 $4,689,580
2016 $9,689,580 500,000 $2,491,984 $7,697,596 $2,697,596
2017 $7,697,596 500,000 $8,197,596 $3,197,596
2018 8,197,596 500,000 $793,254 $7,904,342 $2,904,342
2019 7,904,342 500,000 $8,404,342 $3,404,342
2020 8,404,342 500,000 $2,000,000 $6,904,342 $1,904,342
2021 6,904,342 500,000 $4,000,000 $3,404,342 ($1,595,658)
2022 3,404,342 500,000 $3,904,342 ($1,095,658)
2023 3,904,342 500,000 $4,404,342 ($595,658)
2024 4,404,342 500,000 $4,904,342 ($95,658)
2025 4,904,342 500,000 $5,404,342 $404,342
2026 5,404,342 500,000 $5,904,342 $904,342
2027 5,904,342 500,000 6,404,342 1,404,342
2028 6,404,342 500,000 6,904,342 1,904,342
2029 6,904,342 500,000 7,404,342 2,404,342
2030 7,404,342 500,000 $6,600,000 $1,304,342 ($3,695,658)
2031 1,304,342 500,000 $1,804,342 ($3,195,658)
2032 1,804,342 500,000 $2,304,342 ($2,695,658)
2033 2,304,342 500,000 $2,804,342 ($2,195,658)
2034 2,804,342 500,000 $3,304,342 ($1,695,658)
2035 3,304,342 500,000 $3,804,342 ($1,195,658)
2036 3,804,342 500,000 $4,304,342 ($695,658)
2037 4,304,342 500,000 $4,804,342 ($195,658)
2038 4,804,342 500,000 $5,304,342 $304,342
2039 5,304,342 500,000 $5,100,000 $704,342 ($4,295,658)
2040 $704,342 500,000 $1,204,342 ($3,795,658)
2041 $1,204,342 500,000 $1,704,342 ($3,295,658)
2042 $1,704,342 500,000 $2,204,342 ($2,795,658)
2043 2,204,342 500,000 $2,704,342 ($2,295,658)
2044 2,704,342 500,000 $3,204,342 ($1,795,658)
2045 3,204,342 500,000 $3,704,342 ($1,295,658)
Notes: 1. The allocation total was adjusted by PG&E during an accounting audit in 2008 and 2011

2. Dollar amounts based on 2013 projected cost estimates
This table shows considers the top four projects on the 2007 approved priority list. The other projects on the list are as follows: a) “K” Street, San Miguel, between 12th and 13th Streets, b) Quintana Road, near Morro Bay, c) South Bay Blvd to San
Bernardo Creek, d) Santa Ysabel Avenue, Baywood Park, 3rd Street to South Bay Blvd, e) Cienaga Road, Oceano, Halcyon Road to Front Street, f) Mission Street, San Miguel, from the Mission to 14th Street, and g) Orchard Avenue, Nipomo, Story

Avenue to Tefft Street

The year each estimated project cost is subracted out on the allocation balance reflects one year after the project is scheduled for construction. It typically takes up to 12 months for the closing projects costs to be complied and subracted from existing
allocation balance by PG&E.
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